Classified as Confidential
The Viva 3 is a versatile flexible strip that is sure to be a
great addition to any style of kitchen.
Available in warm, natural and cool white, the lighting
can be tailored to your kitchen style and materials. Cool
white is better suited to contemporary kitchen designs,
whereas warm white is better suited to traditional styles.
Many of the tried and tested features from the Viva 2

Viva 3
Flexible Strip
Order Codes
Description Order Code Barcode
Viva 3 – Warm white – 1m SE10715W0 5060522086383
Viva 3  – Warm white – 2m SE10725W0 5060522086413
Viva 3  – Warm white – 5m SE10655W0 5060522086314
Accessories
Description Order Code Barcode
Driver connection lead –
2500mm
SE10314 5060400550470
Corner connection lead –
50mm
SE10316 5060400553877
Joining lead – 1500mm SE10317 5060400553884
Mechanical Specification
Product Name Dimensions
(mm)
Weight (g) IP Rating